April 1st- April 16th 2022

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SIDE

A | B

A B

A | B

A | B

A | B

A

A

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8.30 AM

Open Gym 5:30-9

Open Gym 5:30-9

Open Gym 5:30-9

Open Gym 5:30-9

Open Gym 5:30-9

CLOSED

OPEN GYM 7-8:30

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

PICKLE

UPKO-1L | galL 911

Senior Fit
9-9:45

Open Gym
9-10

Open Gym 10-11

PICKLE

UPKO-11 | galL 911

Open Gym 9-11

PICKLE

UPKO-11 | gAlL 911

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Open Gym
11-12

Pre-K 11-12

Open Gym | Pre-K 11-
11-12 12

Open Gym

11-12 Pre-K 11-12

Open Gym | Pre-K 11-
11-12 12

Open Gym

11-12 Pre-K 11-12

Youth Floor Hockey 9-12

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Men's Basketball
Members 18+
12-2

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Open Gym 2-8

Open Gym 12-4:30

Men's Basketball
Members 18+
12-2

Open Gym 2-4

SACC
4:30-5:30

Open Gym
4:30-5:30

Open

Gym 4-5 Pre-K 4-5

Open Gym 12-4:30

Men's Basketball
Members 18+
12-2

Open Gym 2-4

Open Gym 5:30-8

Open Gym 5-8

SACC
4:30-5:30

Open Gym
4:30-5:30

Open

Gym 4-5 Pre-K 4-5

Open Gym 5:30-8

Open Gym 5-7

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED




