April 1st- April 16th 2022															
TIME	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY		
SIDE	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	
5:30 AM															
6:00 AM	Open Gym 5:30-9		Open Gym 5:30-9		Open Gym 5:30-9		Open Gym 5:30-9		Open Gym 5:30-9		CLOSED				
6:30 AM											OPEN GYM 7-8:30				
7:00 AM															
7:30 AM															
8:00 AM 8:30 AM													4		
9:00 AM			Senior Fit	Open Gym							+				
9:30 AM	UPK 9-11	PICKLE BALL 9-11	9-9:45	9-10		PICKLE				PICKLE					
10:00 AM					UPK 9-11	BALL 9-11	Open Gym 9-11		UPK 9-11	BALL 9-11	Youth Floor Hockey 9-12				
10:30 AM			Open Gym 10-11												
11:00 AM	Open Gym	Pre-K 11-12	Open Gym	Pre-K 11-	Open Gym	Pre-K 11-12	Open Gym	Pre-K 11-	Open Gym	Pre-K 11-12					
11:30 AM	11-12	110101112	11-12	12	11-12	110101112	11-12	12	11-12	1101011112					
12:00 PM	Men's Basketball Members 18+ 12-2		Open Gym 12-4:30		Men's Basketball Members 18+ 12-2 Open Gym 2-4		Open Gym 12-4:30		Men's Basketball Members 18+ 12-2 Open Gym 2-4						
12:30 PM													CLOSED		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM															
2:00 PM															
2:30 PM															
3:00 PM															
3:30 PM											CLOS	=D			
4:00 PM	Open Gym 2-8		<u> </u>		Open Pre-K 4-5				Open Pre-K 4-5		CLOSED				
4:30 PM			Open Gym			Gym 4-5	-1 7	SACC	Gym 4-5	1 16-17 4-5					
5:00 PM			4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30		Open Gym 5-8		4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30		Open Gym 5-7						
5:30 PM			Open Gym 5:30-8				Open Gym 5:30-8								
6:00 PM															
6:30 PM 7:00 PM									CLOSED						
7:00 PM 7:30 PM															